
 
51
2"  

51
2"  

 
38

1 1/2" 

 
50

1 31/32" 

 
19

3/4"  

 
146

5 3/4" 

 
56

2 3/16" 

 
51
2"  

 
54

2 1/8" 

 
41

1 5/8" 

 
12

1/2"  
 

6
1/4" 

 
97

3 13/16" 

 
81

3 3/16" 

6’’D X 3/4’’H CONTINUOUS ALUMINUM PROFILE. 
THE SYSTEM MUST BE ANCHORED TO THE 
STRUCTURE.

STRUCTURE TO BE DETERMINED.

1/2’’ LAMINATED
GLASS DOOR

ALUMINUM 
CONCEALMENT

TRIM

SILICONE
GASKET

DISPLAY DECK
(MATERIAL TBD)

TYPICAL SECTION
SCALE 1:2

A MINIMUM OF 3’’ IS REQUIRED TO SUPPORT 
THE SYSTEM ADEQUATELY.

OPTIONAL
LIGHTING
INTEGRATION

DRESS PANEL
CAN BE ADDED

HIGH 
SECURITY 

LOCK

CLOSED
POSITION

SLIDING SYSTEM

OPEN
POSITION

[31]
1.25’’

GLASS DOOR
(OPEN POSITION)

ALUMINUM CONCEALMENT
TRIM (OPEN POSITION)

LI

DING  SYSTEM

PATENT PENDING

ZONE DISPLAY CASES

TYPICAL SECTION
SCALE 1:2

[79.3]
 3 1/8’’

[79.3]
3 1/8’’

[150]
6’’

[19]
.75’’

[50]
2’’

[50]
2’’

[50]
2’’

[50]
2’’


